WEEK 0 - SEASON 4

2024/08-09/26-01

SOLUTIONS

GRANDMASTER PUZZLES

@ https://www.gmpuzzles.com/blog/category/variety/

— com @ https:/ /shop.gmpuzzles.com/search?q=variety



Agre by Murat Can Tonta
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Agre by Serkan Yurekili
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Math Path by Thomas Snyder
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Math Path by Thomas Snyder

13
4114

240
|i|||
2

19

100 [42

3
2
0

1

E
T

T
E
o
oM

64

240
16

17

2023

2

2024/08/27

GMPuzzles.com



Yajilin by Grant Fikes
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Yajilin by David Olmsted
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Star Battle by JinHoo Ahn
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Star Battle by Saban Erdogan
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Fillomino (Non-consecutive) by Serkan Yurekli
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Fillomino (Non-consecutive) by Freddie Hand
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Consecutive Pairs Sudoku by Akash Doulani
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Consecutive Pairs Sudoku by Salih Alan
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Masyu by Grant Fikes
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Masyu by Grant Fikes
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Masyu by Grant Fikes

GMPuzzles.com Special Puzzle: Easy Larges 2024/09/01



